
2022 FRAMED PRICE LIST
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Y
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$85
$95
$100
$115
$125
$135
$145
$155
$180
$190
$195
$200
$210
$220
$230
$240
$250
$260
$270
$280
$290
$300
$310
$320
$330
$340

AA
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LL
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OO
PP
QQ
RR
SS
TT
UU
VV
WW
XX
YY
ZZ

$350
$360
$380
$400
$410
$440
$460
$510
$550
$620
$660
$680
$770
$830
$870
$930
$1000
$1050
$1100
$1150
$1200
$1250
$1300
$1350
$1400
$1450

AB
AC
AD
AE
AF
AG
AH
AI
AJ
AK
AL
AM
AN
AO
AP
AQ
AR
AS
AT
AU
AV
AW

$105
$115
$130
$140
$145
$150
$165
$175
$180
$190
$200
$220
$230
$85
$75
$80
$65
$60
$55
$50
$45
$490


