2022 FRAMED PRICE LIST

Α	\$85	AA	\$350	AB	\$105
В	\$95	ВВ	\$360	AC	\$115
C	\$100	CC	\$380	AD	\$130
D	\$115	DD	\$400	ΑE	\$140
Е	\$125	EE	\$410	AF	\$145
F	\$135	FF	\$440	AG	\$150
G	\$145	GG	\$460	АН	\$165
Н	\$155	НН	\$510	Αl	\$175
	\$180	П	\$550	AJ	\$180
J	\$190	JJ	\$620	ΑK	\$190
Κ	\$195	KK	\$660	AL	\$200
L	\$200	LL	\$680	AM	\$220
M	\$210	MM	\$770	AN	\$230
Ν	\$220	NN	\$830	AO	\$85
0	\$230	00	\$870	AP	\$75
Р	\$240	PP	\$930	AQ	\$80
Q	\$250	QQ	\$1000	AR	\$65
R	\$260	RR	\$1050	AS	\$60
S	\$270	SS	\$1100	AT	\$55
Τ	\$280	TT	\$1150	AU	\$50
U	\$290	UU	\$1200	AV	\$45
V	\$300	$\bigvee\bigvee$	\$1250	AW	\$490
W	\$310	$\bigvee\bigvee$	\$1300		
Χ	\$320	XX	\$1350	\\\/\\\	IT
Υ	\$330	YY	\$1400	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	_ ART
7	\$340	77	\$1450		